CLASSIC
SINGAPORE SLING

Beefeater gin and fresh lime juice shaken with sugar, stretched with soda. Cherry Brandy to top it all
COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut vodka shaken with Triple sec, lime and cranberry juice. Sex and the City re-visited!!
MOJITO

Mint and fresh lime muddled with Havana Club rum, long over ice

MARGARITA

Tequila, Curacao and fresh lime juice. Regular, fruity, straight up, over ice or frozen

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon built over sugar and bitters. Served straight up or over ice!

BLOODY MARY/ RED SNAPPER

Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire shaken and served long over ice. or try it

with Beefeater gin!
SPARKLING COCKTAILS

AFTER DARK
Black Vodka and Chambord, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine
ULTRA MARINE

Blue Curacao and Beefeater gin, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine
SOUTH SIDE

Beefeater gin shaken fresh lemon juice, mint and cucumber, topped with Jacob’s Creek sparkling wine

CHAMPAGNE COBBLER

Orange, lemon and pineapple muddled with sugar and Luxardo, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine

KEORA MIMOSA

Fresh orange juice and keora essence topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine
ROCY

Local rose flower extract and sugar, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine
BELLINI

A choice of peach or strawberry purées topped with Jacob’s Creek sparkling Wine

Government taxes as applicable.

875

875

895

895

895

895

825

825

825

825

825

825

825



HOUSE FAVOURITES

RUM SWIZZLE

Black Rum, Falernum, lime and bitters served long over crushed ice

DARK & STORMY

A devastating blend of dark Rum, lime juice and ginger ale

MAI TAI

Dark and Havana Club rum, Triple sec shaken with orgeat, grenadine and fresh lime juice, served on ice
ANEJO HIGHBALL

Havana Club rum, curagao, lime juice and bitters served long and spritzed with ginger ale
THE VESPER

Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Lillet Blanc bond together

THE MARTINEZ

The source of it all: Beefeater gin, Maraschino, bitters, and Sweet vermouth
GIN SMASH

Grapes, apple and mint muddled with fresh lemon juice and Beefeater gin
HOMAGE

BREAKFAST MARTINI

Salvatore Calabrese (The Library Bar, London, 1999)

Beefeater gin, Cointreau, fresh lemon juice and marmalade

THE BONE

Dave Wondrich (The Chicken Bone Café, New York)

Bourbon, fresh lime juice and Tabasco

GEISHA HIGHBALL

Dale DeGroff (Match Bar, London, 2007)

Absolut Vodka,chilled green tea and a twist of lime

Government taxes as applicable.

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895

895



BOTTLED BEER (330ML)
CORONA/HOEGAARNDEN/STELLA ARTOIS
HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

KINGFISHER ULTRA

KINGFISHER GOLD

APERITIF
PERNOD
RICARD
LILLET BLANC
NOILLY PRAT
DUBONNET
CYNAR
PIMM'S NO. 1
CAMPARI
VERMOUTH

Government taxes as applicable.

845
495
495
495
475

345
345
495
495
495
495
395
450
345



SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING WATER (750ML)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
MINERAL WATER (750ML)
SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
PASTEURIZED JUICE

RED BULL

SOFT AND DIET DRINKS

MOCKTAILS

0J SUN SHINE

Fresh orange and basil, tonic water and 7up over ice
RED SONJA

Fresh watermelon, tonic water over crushed ice

LLB

Lime cordial, Angostura 7up over ice

NAUGHTY APPLE

Vanilla ice cream, peach puree and apple juice
MASALA COLA

Ginger extract, rock salt, 7up and Pepsi over crushed ice
SEDUCTION

Passion fruit and strawberry puree, fresh pineapple juice and soda
HOME MADE SODA

Unique recipes: choose your flavors (cranberry, strawberry & orange)

Government taxes as applicable.

445
475
345
345
445
445
295

LY.s

325

325

325

325

325

325



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH 17 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDE/R

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

JOHNNIE WALKER WHITE WALKER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH 12 YO
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH
CHIVAS XV

J&B RARE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
GRANT'S

Government taxes as applicable.

1850
1745
1495
1045
945
845
845
825
775
775
775
845
745
625
475
875

825
475
475
475



SINGLE MALT WHISKY
LONGMORN 16 YO

THE GLENLIVET 18 YO
ABERLOUR 18 YO
LAGAVULIN 16 YO
ABERLOUR 16 YO
GLENFIDDICH15 YO
DALWHINNIE 15 YO
CRAGGANMORE 12 YO
OBAN 14 YO

ABERLOUR 12 YO

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO
SCAPA GLANSA
TALISKER 10 YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

SCAPA SKIREN

CAOLILA12 YO

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO
THE ARDMORE

SINGLETON OF GLENDULLAN12 YO
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO

Government taxes as applicable.

1545

1075

1495
895
895
845
845
845
825
845
845
745
775
775

795
775
775
745
725
695
675
725



RARE BLENDS

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO
GLENFIDDICH 30 YO

CUTTY SARK 25 YO
ABERFELDY 21 YO
BUNNAHABHAIN 18 YO
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE
NIKKA ALL MALT

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON CASK MATE
JAMESON

GIN

MONKEY 47

BOLS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
GORDON'S
BEEFEATER

THE BOTANIST
STAR OF BOMBAY

Government taxes as applicable.

2500
il b 151
1975
1975
1975
1095
1095

545
525

625
525

875
875
575
575
525
525
645
645
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VODKA
ABSOLUT ELYX 575
GREY GOOSE 675
BELVEDERE 675
CIROC 675
ABSOLUT, ABSOLUT FLAVOURS 495
KETEL ONE 495
TEQUILA
CORRALEJO ANEJO 675
CORRALEJO REPOSADO 625
CAMINO SILVER 475
PATRON XO CAFE 625
LIQUEURS
PASSOA 495
SOUR APPLE PUCKER 495
VELVET FALERNUM 495
CHAMBORD 495
CHARTREUSE YELLOW, GREEN 495
CHERRY HERRING 495
CHOYA UMESHU 495
LUXARDO MARASCHINO 495
BENEDICTINE DOM 445
DRAMBUIE 395
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM 425
JAGERMEISTER 475
TRIPLE SEC 345
COINTREAU 345
CREME DE CACAO, CASSIS, FRAISE, MENTHE, BANANE 345

Government taxes as applicable.



BLUE CURACAO

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
AMARETTO

APRICOT BRANDY
MELON

METAXA 5 STAR
SAMBUCA

GALLIANO

DOOLEY'S TOFFEE CREAM

COGNAC

MARTEL XO
HENNESSY PARADIS
REMY MARTIN X0
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTEL VSOP
MARTEL VS
HENNESSY VS

Government taxes as applicable.

152

19995

1595
695
695
525
= s



ULTIMATE RUM SELECTION

EL DORADO 21 YO

APPLETON ESTATE 21 YO

WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF WHITE
MOUNT GAY 1703

RHUM TROIS RIVIERES DISTELLERIE
RON ZACAPA X0

BACARDI 151°

ANGOSTURA ROYAL OAK SELECT
GOSLING'S FAMILY RESERVE

EL DORADO 15 YO

ANGOSTURA 1824

BUNDABERG INTENSE

BUNDABERG CANE

GOSLING'S GOLD BERMUDA

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BACARDI SUPERIOR, BLACK, FLAVOURS
MALIBU
OLD MONK

Government taxes as applicable.

2550
2100
1950
1650
1350
1350
950
850
850
825
750
625
575
575

445
375
325
345



WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (750ML)
G H MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT

Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay - France
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay - France
JACOB'S CREEK SPARKLING

Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay- Australia

WHITE WINE (750ML)

Campo Viejo

Tempranillo Blanco, Viura -Spain

Le Contese

Pinot Grigio-Veneto, Italy

La Fantasia

Sauvignon Blanc-Chile

Jacob’s Creek

Chardonnay- Australia

Grover Vineyards La Reserve Blanc

Viognier - India

RED WINE (750ML)

Campo Viejo

Tempranillo-Spain

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION
Cabernet Sauvignon - USA

Cape Wine Company "Juno”

Shiraz, Mourvedre & Viogner —South Africa
La Fantasia

Merlot-Chile

Jacob's Creek

Shiraz Cabernet- Australia

Grover Vineyards La Reserve

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz - India

Government taxes as applicable.

8250

9500

4750

5100

5200

5200

4200

4200

5100

8500

5100

5200

4200

4200



SELECTION OF TEA

ASSAM

Full bodied strong tea from gardens of Assam
DARJEELING

Light fresh flowery tea crowned as "champagne of teas”
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Ideal wake up tea combining virtue of taste and flavours
JASMINE

Delicately scented with jasmine flowers

GREEN SENCHA

Traditional Japanese green tea with delicate balance of sweetness and astringency
EARL GREY

A unique tea with the flavours extract of Bergamot orange

CHAMOMILE

Herbal infusion with aroma of sweet hay, a floral flavour and mellow finish
ICED TEA

Strong Assam tea, sweet and sour, long over ice

Government taxes as applicable.

425

425

425

425

425

425

425

445
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SELECTION OF COFFEE
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE 425
Roasted coffee beans grounded freshly for the best taste, hot water extraction
ESPRESSO 425
Roasted coffee beans grounded freshly for a rich and concentrate flavour
CAPPUCCINO 425
Espresso blended with equal parts of steamed milk and velvety milk foam
CAFE LATTE 425
Espresso with liberal helping for steamed milk
MACCHIATO 425
Espresso topped with a spoon of velvety milk foam
COLD COFFEE 445
A refreshing blend of Illy coffee and milk with or without ice cream
FRAPPE 445
Blend of coffee, milk and ice cream long over ice
MILK SHAKE 445
The server shall assist you with the available flavours
HOT CHOCOLATE 445

Government taxes as applicable.



A TASTE OF THE DESTINATION

Petit Plates offers unique bites with a chic twist, featuring a curated selection

of European classics with a distinctly local flavor.

The perfect compliment to a Sparkling aperitif, each destination-inspired dish

highlights local, seasonal ingredients for a fresh take on small plates.

Signature Chic Bites
Maggi pakoda with papad churan @
Murgh papri chaat with yoghurt sphere

Localised European Classics
Truffle mushroom pate on masala ciabatta =
Spinach croquettes with curry leaf aioli

Proscuitto and kharbooza carpaccio with rocket @

Smaked salmon with gunpowder brioche

*All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes
*Please infarm the sarwer in case of an allergy or any dietary requirement
*Awailable from 1800 hes - 2100 hrs. every day

[#] Vegetarian  Contains Egg [+ Contains Pork

Government taxes as applicable.

295

295
295

395




