

	• 11 3
CLASSIC	
SINGAPORE SLING	875
Beefeater gin and fresh lime juice shaken with sugar, stretched with soda. Cherry Brandy to top it all	
COSMOPOLITAN	875
Absolut vodka shaken with Triple sec, lime and cranberry juice. Sex and the City re-visited!!	
MOJITO	895
Mint and fresh lime muddled with Havana Club rum, long over ice	
MARGARITA	895
Tequila, Curaçao and fresh lime juice. Regular, fruity, straight up, over ice or frozen	
OLD FASHIONED	895
Bourbon built over sugar and bitters. Served straight up or over ice!	
BLOODY MARY/ RED SNAPPER	895
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire shaken and served long over ice. or try it	
with Beefeater gin!	
SPARKLING COCKTAILS	
AFTER DARK	825
Black Vodka and Chambord, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
ULTRA MARINE	825
Blue Curação and Beefeater gin, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
SOUTH SIDE	825
Beefeater gin shaken fresh lemon juice, mint and cucumber, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
CHAMPAGNE COBBLER	825
Orange, lemon and pineapple muddled with sugar and Luxardo, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
KEORA MIMOSA	825
Fresh orange juice and keora essence topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
ROCY	825
Local rose flower extract and sugar, topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling wine	
BELLINI	825
A choice of peach or strawberry purées topped with Jacob's Creek sparkling Wine	





HOUGE EAVOURTES	1113
HOUSE FAVOURITES	
RUM SWIZZLE	895
Black Rum, Falernum, lime and bitters served long over crushed ice	
DARK & STORMY	895
A devastating blend of dark Rum, lime juice and ginger ale	
MAI TAI	895
Dark and Havana Club rum, Triple sec shaken with orgeat, grenadine and fresh lime juice, served on ice	
ANEJO HIGHBALL	895
Havana Club rum, curaçao, lime juice and bitters served long and spritzed with ginger ale	
THE VESPER	895
Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Lillet Blanc bond together	
THE MARTINEZ	895
The source of it all: Beefeater gin, Maraschino, bitters, and Sweet vermouth	
GIN SMASH	895
Grapes, apple and mint muddled with fresh lemon juice and Beefeater gin	
HOMAGE	
BREAKFAST MARTINI	895
Salvatore Calabrese (The Library Bar, London, 1999)	
Beefeater gin, Cointreau, fresh lemon juice and marmalade	
THE BONE	895
Dave Wondrich (The Chicken Bone Café, New York)	
Bourbon, fresh lime juice and Tabasco	
GEISHA HIGHBALL	895
Dale DeGroff (Match Bar, London, 2007)	
Absolut Vodka,chilled green tea and a twist of lime	
COCKTAILS Government taxes as applicable.	



BOTTLED BEER (330ML)	
CORONA/HOEGAARNDEN/STELLA ARTOIS	845
HEINEKEN	495
BUDWEISER	495
KINGFISHER ULTRA	495
KINGFISHER GOLD	475
APERITIF	
PERNOD	345
RICARD	345
LILLET BLANC	495
NOILLY PRAT	495
DUBONNET	495
CYNAR	495
PIMM'S NO. 1	395
CAMPARI	450
VERMOUTH	345

BEERS

0	N
G	
_	Ū
<b>D</b> 77	_

SOFT DRINKS	
SPARKLING WATER (750ML)	445
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE	475
MINERAL WATER (750ML)	345
SPARKLING WATER (330ML)	345
PASTEURIZED JUICE	445
RED BULL	445
SOFT AND DIET DRINKS	295
MOCKTAILS	
OJ SUN SHINE	
Fresh orange and basil, tonic water and 7up over ice	325
RED SONJA	
Fresh watermelon, tonic water over crushed ice	325
LLB	
Lime cordial, Angostura 7up over ice	325
NAUGHTY APPLE	
Vanilla ice cream, peach puree and apple juice	325
MASALA COLA	
Ginger extract, rock salt, 7up and Pepsi over crushed ice	325
SEDUCTION	
Passion fruit and strawberry puree, fresh pineapple juice and soda	325
HOME MADE SODA	
Unique recipes: choose your flavors (cranberry, strawberry & orange)	325





# **BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY**

DELINDED SCOTOIT WITISKT	
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO	1850
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	1745
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21	1495
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YO	1045
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	945
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE	845
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH 17 YO	845
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL	825
MONKEY SHOULDE/R	775
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	775
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA	775
JOHNNIE WALKER WHITE WALKER	845
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	745
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH 12 YO	625
BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH	475
CHIVAS XV	875
J&B RARE	825
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	475
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	475
GRANT'S	475



725

#### SINGLE MALT WHISKY LONGMORN 16 YO 1545 THE GLENLIVET 18 YO 1075 ABERLOUR 18 YO 1495 LAGAVULIN 16 YO 895 ABERLOUR 16 YO 895 **GLENFIDDICH 15 YO** 845 **DALWHINNIE 15 YO** 845 **CRAGGANMORE 12 YO** 845 **OBAN 14 YO** 825 ABERLOUR 12 YO 845 THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 845 THE GLENLIVET 12 YO 745 SCAPA GLANSA 775 TALISKER 10 YO 775 **GLENFIDDICH 12 YO** 795 LAPHROAIG 10 YO 775 SCAPA SKIREN 775 CAOLILA 12 YO 745 **BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO** 725 THE ARDMORE 695 SINGLETON OF GLENDULLAN12 YO 675

Government taxes as applicable.

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO



RARE BLENDS	
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO	2500
GLENFIDDICH 30 YO	2195
CUTTY SARK 25 YO	1975
ABERFELDY 21 YO	1975
BUNNAHABHAIN 18 YO	1975
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE	1095
NIKKA ALL MALT	1095
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
JACK DANIELS	545
JIM BEAM	525
IRISH WHISKEY	
JAMESON CASK MATE	625
JAMESON	525
GIN	
MONKEY 47	875
BOLS	875
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	575
TANQUERAY	575
GORDON'S	525
BEEFEATER	525
THE BOTANIST	645
STAR OF BOMBAY	645

# ON GI TU DE 77°3'

VODKA	
ABSOLUT ELYX	575
GREY GOOSE	675
BELVEDERE	675
CIROC	675
ABSOLUT, ABSOLUT FLAVOURS	495
KETEL ONE	495
TEQUILA	
CORRALEJO ANEJO	675
CORRALEJO REPOSADO	625
CAMINO SILVER	475
PATRON XO CAFE	625
LIQUEURS	
PASSOÃ	495
SOUR APPLE PUCKER	495
VELVET FALERNUM	495
CHAMBORD	495
CHARTREUSE YELLOW, GREEN	495
CHERRY HERRING	495
CHOYA UMESHU	495
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	495
BENEDICTINE DOM	445
DRAMBUIE	395
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	425
JÄGERMEISTER	475
TRIPLE SEC	345
COINTREAU	345
CRÈME DE CACAO, CASSIS, FRAISE, MENTHE, BANANE	345

BLUE CURAÇAO	345
BLUE CURAÇAU	
KAHLUA	345
TIA MARIA	345
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	345
AMARETTO	345
APRICOT BRANDY	345
MELON	345
METAXA 5 STAR	345
SAMBUCA	345
GALLIANO	345
DOOLEY'S TOFFEE CREAM	345
COGNAC	
MARTEL XO	1595
HENNESSY PARADIS	19995
REMY MARTIN XO	1595
HENNESSY VSOP	695
MARTEL VSOP	695
MARTEL VS	525
HENNESSY VS	525



ULTIMATE RUM SELECTION	
EL DORADO 21 YO	2550
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YO	2100
WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF WHITE	1950
MOUNT GAY 1703	1650
RHUM TROIS RIVIÈRES DISTELLERIE	1350
RON ZACAPA XO	1350
BACARDI 151º	950
ANGOSTURA ROYAL OAK SELECT	850
GOSLING'S FAMILY RESERVE	850
EL DORADO 15 YO	825
ANGOSTURA 1824	750
BUNDABERG INTENSE	625
BUNDABERG CANE	575
GOSLING'S GOLD BERMUDA	575
CAPTAIN MORGAN	445
BACARDI SUPERIOR, BLACK, FLAVOURS	375
MALIBU	325
OLD MONK	345

lon
G I T U
<b>DE</b> 77°3'

VA/TAILE	<b>DE</b> 77°3'
WINE	
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (750ML)  G H MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT	9250
	8250
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay - France  MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL	9500
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay - France	7500
JACOB'S CREEK SPARKLING	4750
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay- Australia	1750
WHITE WINE (750ML)	
	5100
Campo Viejo	5100
Tempranillo Blanco, Viura –Spain <b>Le Contese</b>	5200
	5200
Pinot Grigio-Veneto, Italy  La Fantasia	5200
Sauvignon Blanc-Chile	3200
Jacob's Creek	4200
Chardonnay- Australia	4200
Grover Vineyards La Reserve Blanc	4200
Viognier - India	1200
RED WINE (750ML)	5100
Campo Viejo	5100
Tempranillo-Spain	0500
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION	8500
Cabernet Sauvignon - USA	F100
Cape Wine Company "Juno"	5100
Shiraz, Mourvèdre & Viogner –South Africa	F200
La Fantasia	5200
Merlot-Chile	4200
Jacob's Creek	4200
Shiraz Cabernet- Australia Crover Vineyards La Poservo	4200
Grover Vineyards La Reserve  Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz - India	4200
Gabernet Gauvignon, Sim az - India	



### SELECTION OF TEA

ASSAM	425
Full bodied strong tea from gardens of Assam	
DARJEELING	425
Light fresh flowery tea crowned as "champagne of teas"	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	425
Ideal wake up tea combining virtue of taste and flavours	
JASMINE	425
Delicately scented with jasmine flowers	
GREEN SENCHA	425
Traditional Japanese green tea with delicate balance of sweetness and astringency	
EARL GREY	425
A unique tea with the flavours extract of Bergamot orange	
CHAMOMILE	425
Herbal infusion with aroma of sweet hay, a floral flavour and mellow finish	
ICED TEA	445
Strong Assam tea, sweet and sour, long over ice	



SELECTION OF COFFEE	
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	425
Roasted coffee beans grounded freshly for the best taste, hot water extraction	
ESPRESS0	425
Roasted coffee beans grounded freshly for a rich and concentrate flavour	
CAPPUCCINO	425
Espresso blended with equal parts of steamed milk and velvety milk foam	
CAFÉ LATTE	425
Espresso with liberal helping for steamed milk	
MACCHIATO	425
Espresso topped with a spoon of velvety milk foam	
COLD COFFEE	445
A refreshing blend of Illy coffee and milk with or without ice cream	
FRAPPE	445
Blend of coffee, milk and ice cream long over ice	
MILK SHAKE	445
The server shall assist you with the available flavours	
HOT CHOCOLATE	445

### A TASTE OF THE DESTINATION

Petit Plates offers unique bites with a chic twist, featuring a curated selection of European classics with a distinctly local flavor.

The perfect compliment to a Sparkling aperitif, each destination-inspired dish highlights local, seasonal ingredients for a fresh take on small plates.

Signature Chic Bites	
Maggi pakoda with papad churan ■	295
Murgh papri chaat with yoghurt sphere	395
Localised European Classics	
Truffle mushroom pate on masala ciabatta	295
Spinach croquettes with curry leaf aioli	295
Proscuitto and kharbooza carpaccio with rocket	395
Smoked salmon with gunpowder brioche	395

■ Vegetarian 🥒 Contains Egg 🔳 Contains Pork

# PETIT PLATES

<sup>\*</sup>All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes

<sup>\*</sup>Please inform the server in case of an allergy or any dietary requirement

<sup>\*</sup>Available from 1800 hrs - 2100 hrs. every day